
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
12. 0 Community sing
2. Op.m. Betty and Bob*2.30 Home Service Session (Joyce)3.0 Variety
3.45 Wide Range melodies4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Breta)
6. 0 The children’s session
6. 6&6 The Musical Army*5.15 Treasure Isiand
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.16 Doctor Mace
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.46 Songs of Yesteryear8.0 The Guest Announcer
*8.45 Twisted Titles
8. 0 Long Live the Emperor!916 Dr. Davey: The Happiest Man
on Earth

9.30 Wide Range music
10. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 28
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
*8.30 Country Church of Hollywood8.45 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Scrim)

10.30 Morning Tea session: "The
In-Laws"

*10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jes-
sie)

2. Op.m. Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3. 0 Variety
3.45 Wide Range melodies
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Breta)*5. 0 The children’s session

6.16 The Air Adventures of JimmyAllen
*7. 0 Tales from Maoriland
7.16 Andy, the "Yes" Man
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.46 People Like Us8.0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
*8.45 Yes! No! Jackpots9.16 Beyond Reasonable Doubt
9.30 Wide Range music
8.45 Black magic
10. 0 Variety
12. O Close down

THURSDAY, AUGUST 29
6. Oa.m- Breakfast session
*8.30 Country Church of Hollywood
8.45 Aunt Daisy
*8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Scrim)

10.0 The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

10.30 Morning Tea session: ‘The
In-Laws"

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jes-
sie)

2. Op.m. Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Jessie)
8.0 Variety
3.45 Wide Range melodies
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Breta)

5. 0 The children’s session
5. 6 The Musical Army
*5.15 Treasure Island
6.16 The Air Adventures of JimmyAllen
7. 0 The Celebrity session
*7.165 Doctor Mac
7.30 The Melody Storyteller
7.45 Songs of Yesteryear
8. 0 The Guest Announcer
9.0 Ask-It Basket
*9.30 The Berkeley Cabaret
9.45 Wide Range music
10. 0 Strange, But True
10.15 Variety
12. 0 Close down

FRIDAY, AUGUST 30
6. Oam. Breakfast session
*8.30 Country Church of Hollywood
8.45 Aunt Daisy
*10.30 Morning Tea session: ‘" The
In-Laws "

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jes-
sie)

2. Op.m. Betty and Bob
2.30
*3.30
3.45
4.30

6. 0

5.15
5.45
7.15
*7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.30
*8.45
9.15
*9.30

Home Service session (Joyce)
Hollywood Film News
Wide Range melodies
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Breta)
The drawing of the "Worth a
Try" Art Union
The children’s session
Meet the Major
King’s Cross Flats
Week-end sports preview
Some old favourites
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Diggers’ session
The Sunbeams Club
Our First Hundred Years
Uncle Percy’s Theatrical Rem-
iniscences

10. 0
12. 0
Variety
Close down

SATURDAY, AUGUST 31

*9.45

2. 0
3. 0
3.45
4.45
6. 0

*6.15
Z. 0
7.16
7.30

*8. 0
8.15
*8.30
9. 0
9.15
9.30
11.45
12. 0

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

1. Op.m. Of interest to men (Bernie
McConnell)
Music and sports flashes
Golden Feathers
Wide Range melodies
The Children’s session
The Garden Club of the Air
(Don Donaldson)
Sports results
The Celebrity session
King’s Cross Flats
The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
The Melody Storyteller
Speedee Telephone Quiz
What I'd Like to Have Said!
Long Live the Emperor!
Beyond Reasonable Doubt
Broadcast of.the Town Hall
dance
Variety
Close down

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 kc. 214 m,.
Daventry news is broadcast at
5.45 and 9.0 every evening

SUNDAY, AUGUST 25
6. Op.m. The family request session
7. 0 Mamma Bloom's Brood
7.30 Next week’s features
*7-45 The "Man in the Street" ses
sion

9. 0 Cavaleade of Drama: "Life of
Brigham Young"’

9.45 Slumber music
10. 0 Close down

MONDAY, AUGUST 26
6. Op.m. Bright melodies
6.45 Whose is the Voice?
7. O Behind These Walls .
7.30 Chuckles with Jerry
*8. O If It Had Been You
8.15 Variety
9. 0 Announcer’s programme
10. O Close down--

TUESDAY, AUGUST 27
5.15p.m. The Levin session
6. 0 Popular recordings
6.30 Lady of Millions
6.45 Gardening session
7.15 Lady Courageous
*7.30 Listeners’ requests
8. 0 The Hawk
8.30 The Young Farmers’ Club
9. 0 Variety
10. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 28
5.15p.m. The Dannevirke session
6. 0 Bright melodies
*6.30 Pioneers of progress
6.45 Gems from musical comedy
7. O Entertainment column
*7.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7.45 Inns of England8.0 The Hawk
8. O The Feilding session
10. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, AUGUST 29
6. Op.m. Early evening music
6.30 Lady of Millions
48.45 The Story of a Great Artist
7. O ‘Transatlantic Murder Mystery
7.15 Lady Courageous
7.30 Listeners’ requests
*8. 0 The Laugh of the Week8.0 The Motoring session
10. O Close down

FRIDAY, AUGUST 30
6. Op.m. Early evening session
7. 0 Marton session
7.30 Chuckles with Jerry
8. 0 New recordings
*8.30 Music from the movies
9.40 Week-end sports preview
10. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, AUGUST 31
6. Op.m-. Bright melodies
6.45 Suzette’s session
7. 0. Mamma Bloom's Brood
*7.15 Sports results
7.30 2ZA concert programme
9. 0 Dancing time at 2ZA
10. 0 Close down
—
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